USBC Brackets - 2013 Open Championships
$10 1/5/9 Strike Jackpot 9-Strike Winners

Printed: 7/8/2013 8:35:09 AM

Amount to winners: $1,700

Name

Abner, Kenny
Anderson, Scott
Andes, Kevin

Bearden, Dustin K
Chambers, Carleton

Copping, Eric
Crist, Jeremy
Curry, Chris
Dunleavy, Dan
Eoff, Derek

Hause, Nathan
Jones, John
Kirker, John Jr
Labinski, David
Rohrer, Terry

Symes, Isaac
Szajkovics, Bob
Szplett, Craig

Thomsen, Rusty

Traylor, Eric

Wolfe, Skip

City

Cincinnati
Mankato
Wichita
Geraldine
Detroit

Websterville
Bemus Point
Beech Grove
Staten Island
Madison

Charlotte
Arlington
Taftville
Milwaukee
Fort Wayne

Brigham City
Homer Glen
Palos Hills
South Amboy
Friendswood

Dixon

State

OH
MN
KS
AL
Mi

vT
NY
IN

NY
Wi

Ml
X
CT
IN

uT
IL

NJ
X

Ev Date

5/18/2013
3/21/2013
5/26/2013
6/26/2013
5/22/2013

5/8/2013
3/6/2013
4/27/2013
4/15/2013
4/16/2013

3/23/2013
6/24/2013
6/1/2013

5/12/2013
6/20/2013

3/17/2013
6/4/2013

6/20/2013
4/16/2013
4/28/2013

6/20/2013
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